
 


-- Options Summary --

     Output file:  CHEKPY.TXT
     Print options page? (Y,N)  Y
     Sort options: N
     Check statuses to select.:  *
     Check types to select.:  *
    Date Selection   From:  03/01/2021
     To:  03/31/2021
     Summary or Detail report? (S,D)  D
     Single or Double space summary report? (S,D)  D

BAT_CHEKPY executed by GALION_SJL on node NCOCC0:: at  1-APR-2021 11:24:56.46



 

Date: 04/01/2021                                    GALION CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT                                          Page:    1
Time: 11:24 am                                        SORT BY VENDOR NAME                                                (CHEKPY)
                                            CHECK DATES BETWEEN 03/01/2021 AND 03/31/2021
                                                        ALL CHECKS SELECTED

                                TRAN    P.O.    IT   INVOICE         TRAN          ACCOUNT CODE DISTRIBUTION
 SEQ    DESCRIPTION             NUMBER  NUMBER  NO   NUMBER          DATE     TI FND FUNC OBJ SCC  SUBJ   OU  IL JOB     ITEM AMOUNT
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Check: 076976 Type: W Date: 03/05/21 Vendor: AG-PRO OHIO, LLC               Vendor#: 001103 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:03/31/21 Bank:

 0001 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0011 P53659          02/04/21 05 001 2720 423 0000 000000 000 00 001         127.35
                                                                                                        Check total:        $127.35

Check: 076974 Type: B Date: 03/04/21 Vendor: ALEXIS BALL                    Vendor#: 008918 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:03/31/21 Bank:

 0001 Refund WashDC - Ava Ball   210943         0001                 03/04/21 03 200 1620     9001 000000 003                375.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $375.00

Check: 077050 Type: B Date: 03/17/21 Vendor: ALISHA HOLLIS                  Vendor#: 001523 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:03/31/21 Bank:

 0001 Refund WashDC -Angel Stri  211005         0001                 03/17/21 03 200 1620     9001 000000 003                375.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $375.00

Check: 076836 Type: B Date: 02/04/21 Vendor: ALLISON HICKMAN                Vendor#: 001125 Stat/Date:    VOID:   03/17/21 Bank:

 0001 RefundDC-toAHickmanforNMc  210833         0001                 02/04/21 03 200 1620     9001 000000 003                375.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $375.00

Check: 077047 Type: B Date: 03/17/21 Vendor: ALLISON HICKMAN                Vendor#: 001125 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:03/31/21 Bank:

 0001 RefundDC-toAHickmanforNMc  211002         0001                 03/17/21 03 200 1620     9001 000000 003                375.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $375.00

Check: 076961 Type: W Date: 03/02/21 Vendor: AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES        Vendor#: 001224 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:03/31/21 Bank:

 0001 Any supplies needed for F         2100432 0001 1FJL-NLXT-MXWT  02/24/21 05 018 4630 891 900M 000000 003 00 000         162.54
                                                                                                        Check total:        $162.54

Check: 076977 Type: W Date: 03/05/21 Vendor: AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES        Vendor#: 001224 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:03/31/21 Bank:

 0001 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0012 1F4K-DTTV-3J1N  02/22/21 05 001 2720 423 0000 000000 002 00 015          15.98
                                                                                                        Check total:         $15.98

Check: 077007 Type: W Date: 03/09/21 Vendor: AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES        Vendor#: 001224 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:03/31/21 Bank:

 0001 Classroom materials for20         2100152 0001 1P1N-6YF1-PCM1  02/28/21 05 001 1130 511 0000 100401 002 00 888         197.54
 0002 4 BOXES OF 9X12 MANILA CL         2100794 0001 1KL1-PMK6-4WPV  02/27/21 05 001 2421 512 0000 000000 002 00 000          50.64
 0003 SHIPPING & HANDLING               2100794 0002 1KL1-PMK6-4WPV  02/27/21 05 001 2421 512 0000 000000 002 00 000          13.99
                                                                                                        Check total:        $262.17

Check: 077034 Type: W Date: 03/12/21 Vendor: AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES        Vendor#: 001224 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:03/31/21 Bank:

 0001 56 colorful push pin magn         2100804 0001 1NGG-VNWD-GYJ9  03/06/21 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 16 000          25.98
 0002 GBC Pinnacle EZ load blue         2100804 0002 1NGG-VNWD-GYJ9  03/06/21 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 16 000         419.96
 0003 magic mounts MIL3225BNRem         2100804 0003 1NGG-VNWD-GYJ9  03/06/21 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 16 000          21.69
                                                                                                        Check total:        $467.63

Check: 077053 Type: W Date: 03/23/21 Vendor: AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES        Vendor#: 001224 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:03/31/21 Bank:



 

Date: 04/01/2021                                    GALION CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT                                          Page:    2
Time: 11:24 am                                        SORT BY VENDOR NAME                                                (CHEKPY)
                                            CHECK DATES BETWEEN 03/01/2021 AND 03/31/2021
                                                        ALL CHECKS SELECTED

                                TRAN    P.O.    IT   INVOICE         TRAN          ACCOUNT CODE DISTRIBUTION
 SEQ    DESCRIPTION             NUMBER  NUMBER  NO   NUMBER          DATE     TI FND FUNC OBJ SCC  SUBJ   OU  IL JOB     ITEM AMOUNT
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0001 Any supplies needed for F         2100432 0001 1JRV-KF6Q-7DL4  03/17/21 05 018 4630 891 900M 000000 003 00 000         162.54
                                                                                                        Check total:        $162.54

Check: 914054 Type: M Date: 03/08/21 Vendor: AMERICAN EXPRESS               Vendor#: 900009 Stat/Date:                     Bank:
                                               CPC
 0001 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0001 Lowes 2/11/2021 02/11/21 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 015         967.26
 0002 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0001 Lowes 2/8/2021  02/08/21 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 015         226.76
 0003 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0013 Webstaurant2/24 02/24/21 05 001 2720 423 0000 000000 003 00 015         133.52
 0004 Central Office Misc.Suppl         2100069 0001 PayPal2/23/2021 02/23/21 05 001 2510 490 0000 000000 000 00 000          80.64
 0005 Central Office Misc.Suppl         2100069 0001 Paypal2/21/2021 02/21/21 05 001 2510 490 0000 000000 000 00 000           6.90
 0006 Middle School                     2100078 0002 PayPal1/28/21   01/28/21 05 001 1120 439 0000 000000 003 00 035         520.00
 0007 TREASURER                         2100080 0002 OASBO 73742     02/02/21 05 001 2510 439 0000 000000 000 00 030         100.00
 0008 FAX LINES - ALL SCHOOLS           2100128 0001 eFAX 3145089    02/12/21 05 001 2421 441 0000 000000 000 00 099         139.50
 0009 Classroom materials for20         2100152 0001 Lowes 2/3/2021  02/03/21 05 001 1130 511 0000 100401 002 00 888         183.91
 0010 Any supplies needed for F         2100432 0001 CookMgmntSubway 02/23/21 05 018 4630 891 900M 000000 003 00 000         202.00
 0011 Any supplies needed for F         2100432 0001 RiversideDrive  02/23/21 05 018 4630 891 900M 000000 003 00 000          16.48
 0012 Any supplies needed for F         2100432 0001 TeachPayTeach28 02/08/21 05 018 4630 891 900M 000000 003 00 000          13.30
 0013 Any supplies needed for F         2100432 0001 Walmart.com2/10 02/10/21 05 018 4630 891 900M 000000 003 00 000          25.55
 0014 OHSFCA VIRTUAL COACHES CL         2100694 0001 OHSFCA 1/29     01/29/21 05 300 4516 840 900S 000000 002 00 000         103.30
 0015 ANNUAL FEE FOR COBRA SERV         2100706 0001 Infinisource’21 02/02/21 05 001 2510 419 0000 000000 020 00 000       2,683.00
 0016 Drill Press, Bit Extender         2100721 0001 Walmart2/3/2021 02/03/21 05 001 1130 511 0000 100000 002 00 000         147.17
 0017 Top Loading Hot / Cold Wa         2100725 0001 HempyWat 271847 02/05/21 05 007 4600 891 9001 000000 000 00 000         199.00
 0018 2 1/2 dozen donuts from c         2100739 0001 CAKE & ICING2/9 02/09/21 05 007 4600 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          32.50
 0019                                   2100741 0001 Kroger 2/11/21  02/11/21 05 001 1241 511 0000 000000 003 00 920          12.88
 0020 FCCLA Buckle Up Wristband         2100749 0001 WRIST-BAND      02/12/21 05 599 1110 543 9019 000000 006 00 501         227.25
 0021 PTO Staff dinners forconf         2100783 0001 M&S Pizza 2/23  02/23/21 05 018 4630 891 900R 000000 008 00 000         168.45
 0022 FEBRUARY 23RD  1 QUEEN RO         2100785 0001 Home2Suites2/24 02/24/21 05 300 4558 439 900S 000000 002 00 000         170.00
 0023 FEBRUARY 23RD   1 KING ST         2100785 0002 Home2Suites2/24 02/24/21 05 300 4558 439 900S 000000 002 00 000         157.00
 0024 12 dozen cookies                  2100801 0001 Cake& Icing2/26 02/26/21 05 001 2411 439 0000 000000 000 00 000         243.75
                                                                                                        Check total:      $6,760.12

Check: 077052 Type: B Date: 03/22/21 Vendor: AMY NIEDERMIER                 Vendor#: 009600 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:03/31/21 Bank:

 0001 Lunch Refund - AVA NIEDER  211028         0001                 03/22/21 03 006 1512     0000 000000 002                 44.90
                                                                                                        Check total:         $44.90

Check: 914060 Type: M Date: 03/30/21 Vendor: ARBITER PAY ARBITER SPORTS     Vendor#: 900028 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 VARSITY BASEBALL                  2100850 0001 Spring 2021     03/19/21 05 001 4511 419 0000 000000 002 00 000       1,650.00
 0002 JV BASEBALL                       2100850 0002 Spring 2021     03/19/21 05 001 4511 419 0000 000000 002 00 000         735.00
 0003 VARSITY SOFTBALL                  2100850 0003 Spring 2021     03/19/21 05 001 4534 419 0000 000000 002 00 000       1,650.00
 0004 VARSITY BOYS AND GIRLS TR         2100850 0004 Spring 2021     03/19/21 05 001 4527 419 0000 000000 002 00 000       2,565.00
                                                                                                        Check total:      $6,600.00

Check: 077054 Type: W Date: 03/23/21 Vendor: ASHLAND HIGH SCHOOL            Vendor#: 001229 Stat/Date:                     Bank:
                                               ATHLETIC DEPT.
 0001 ASHLAND INVITATIONAL4-10-         2100847 0001 AshlandInv2021  03/17/21 05 300 4526 840 900S 000000 002 00 000          75.00
                                                                                                        Check total:         $75.00

Check: 077031 Type: W Date: 03/11/21 Vendor: BLUFFTON UNIVERSITY            Vendor#: 008439 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:03/31/21 Bank:



 

Date: 04/01/2021                                    GALION CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT                                          Page:    3
Time: 11:24 am                                        SORT BY VENDOR NAME                                                (CHEKPY)
                                            CHECK DATES BETWEEN 03/01/2021 AND 03/31/2021
                                                        ALL CHECKS SELECTED

                                TRAN    P.O.    IT   INVOICE         TRAN          ACCOUNT CODE DISTRIBUTION
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0001 Education Expo-March 25th         2100823 0001 Educ Expo 2021  03/11/21 05 001 2510 419 0000 000000 020 00 000          65.00
                                                                                                        Check total:         $65.00

Check: 076978 Type: W Date: 03/05/21 Vendor: BOILERS, CONTROLS & EQUIPMENT  Vendor#: 001516 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:03/31/21 Bank:

 0001 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0001 0321567         02/10/21 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 015         765.71
                                                                                                        Check total:        $765.71

Check: 077055 Type: W Date: 03/23/21 Vendor: BRIAN VREDENBURGH              Vendor#: 002605 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:03/31/21 Bank:

 0001 BLANKET PO - CERTIFIEDTRA         2100079 0002 Mileage3/18     03/18/21 05 001 1120 439 0000 000000 003 00 035          19.04
                                                                                                        Check total:         $19.04

Check: 077008 Type: W Date: 03/09/21 Vendor: BRICKER & ECKLER, LLP          Vendor#: 007134 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:03/31/21 Bank:

 0001 Services related to Prope         2100177 0001 0778151         02/24/21 05 001 2310 418 0000 000000 000 00 020         265.40
                                                                                                        Check total:        $265.40

Check: 077056 Type: W Date: 03/23/21 Vendor: BRICKER & ECKLER, LLP          Vendor#: 007134 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:03/31/21 Bank:

 0001 Services related to Prope         2100177 0001 0779967         03/16/21 05 001 2310 418 0000 000000 000 00 020       1,347.20
                                                                                                        Check total:      $1,347.20

Check: 077057 Type: W Date: 03/23/21 Vendor: BUCKEYE CENTRAL LOCAL SCHOOLS  Vendor#: 007446 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 BUCKEYE CENTRAL TRACK INV         2100844 0006 BuckCentTrackIn 03/17/21 05 300 4547 840 900S 000000 002 00 000         150.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $150.00

Check: 077058 Type: W Date: 03/23/21 Vendor: BUCYRUS HIGH SCHOOL            Vendor#: 002122 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:03/31/21 Bank:
                                               ATHLETICS
 0001 BUCYRUS ELKS TRACK MEET4/         2100844 0001 ElksTrackMeet21 03/17/21 05 300 4547 840 900S 000000 002 00 000         180.00
 0002 BUCYRUS "JIM GRANDYINVITA         2100847 0002 JimGrandyInv’21 03/17/21 05 300 4526 840 900S 000000 002 00 000          90.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $270.00

Check: 077059 Type: W Date: 03/23/21 Vendor: BUSINESS ESSENTIALS            Vendor#: 001185 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:03/31/21 Bank:

 0001 Spray, Disinf, Waters, Cr         2100115 0025 078931-06       03/16/21 05 401 3260 511 9020 000000 000 00 000          29.44
                                                                                                        Check total:         $29.44

Check: 077032 Type: W Date: 03/11/21 Vendor: CARDINAL BUS SALES & SERVICE   Vendor#: 006672 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:03/31/21 Bank:

 0001 BLANKET P.O. - TRANSPORTA         2100015 0001 11205 Feb2021   02/28/21 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009         234.45
 0002 BLANKET P.O. - TRANSPORTA         2100015 0002 11205 Feb2021   02/28/21 05 001 2840 423 0000 000000 000 00 009         295.20
                                                                                                        Check total:        $529.65

Check: 076979 Type: W Date: 03/05/21 Vendor: CENTRAL OHIO FARMERS CO-OP     Vendor#: 006949 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:03/31/21 Bank:

 0001 FUEL FOR DIESEL TANK              2100001 0001 00200350        02/04/21 05 001 2840 582 0000 000000 000 00 009       1,603.45
 0002 FUEL FOR DIESEL TANK              2100001 0001 00200466        02/23/21 05 001 2840 582 0000 000000 000 00 009       2,077.98
 0003 FUEL FOR DIESEL TANK              2100001 0001 00200738        02/11/21 05 001 2840 582 0000 000000 000 00 009       1,776.09
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 0004 FUEL FOR DIESEL TANK              2100001 0001 0026277         02/22/21 05 001 2840 582 0000 000000 000 00 009         126.25
 0005 FUEL FOR MAINTENANCE (OFF         2100001 0002 0026277         02/22/21 05 001 2750 582 0000 000000 000 00 015         300.00
                                                                                                        Check total:      $5,883.77

Check: 076980 Type: W Date: 03/05/21 Vendor: CENTRAL OHIO SECURITY          Vendor#: 000506 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:03/31/21 Bank:

 0001 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0011 0110191         02/10/21 05 001 2720 423 0000 000000 000 00 001          15.00
                                                                                                        Check total:         $15.00

Check: 076981 Type: W Date: 03/05/21 Vendor: CINTAS CORPORATION #003        Vendor#: 000220 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:03/31/21 Bank:
                                               LOCATION 304
 0001 2020/21 BUS MECHANIC UNIF         2100018 0001 4074734892      02/02/21 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009         153.83
 0002 2020/21 BUS MECHANIC UNIF         2100018 0001 4075427668      02/09/21 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009          63.83
 0003 2020/21 BUS MECHANIC UNIF         2100018 0001 4075983113      02/16/21 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009         153.83
 0004 2020/21 BUS MECHANIC UNIF         2100018 0001 4076714723      02/23/21 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009          63.83
                                                                                                        Check total:        $435.32

Check: 077009 Type: W Date: 03/09/21 Vendor: CITY OF GALION                 Vendor#: 000077 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:03/31/21 Bank:
                                               UTILITIES BILLING OFFICE
 0001 ELECTRICITY - CENTRAL OFF         2100003 0007 A08-00800-01MAR 03/03/21 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 000 00 001         274.44
 0002 WATER - CENTRAL OFFICE            2100003 0015 A08-00800-01MAR 03/03/21 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 000 00 001         944.58
 0003 ELECTRICITY - HIGH SCHOOL         2100003 0001 A08-02200-00MAR 03/03/21 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 002 00 000       8,132.62
 0004 ELECTRICITY - MIDDLE SCHO         2100003 0002 A08-02200-00MAR 03/03/21 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 003 00 000       8,132.63
 0005 ELECTRICITY - INTERMEDIAT         2100003 0003 A08-02200-00MAR 03/03/21 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 008 00 000       8,132.63
 0006 ELECTRICITY - PRIMARY SCH         2100003 0004 A08-02200-00MAR 03/03/21 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 006 00 000       8,132.63
 0007 WATER - HIGH SCHOOL               2100003 0008 A08-02200-00MAR 03/03/21 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 002 00 000           1.50
 0008 WATER - MIDDLE SCHOOL             2100003 0009 A08-02200-00MAR 03/03/21 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 003 00 000           1.50
 0009 WATER - INTERMEDIATE SCHO         2100003 0010 A08-02200-00MAR 03/03/21 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 008 00 000           1.50
 0010 WATER - PRIMARY SCHOOL            2100003 0011 A08-02200-00MAR 03/03/21 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 006 00 000           1.50
 0011 WATER - HIGH SCHOOL               2100003 0008 A08-02210-00MAR 03/03/21 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 002 00 000         350.07
 0012 WATER - MIDDLE SCHOOL             2100003 0009 A08-02220-00MAR 03/03/21 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 003 00 000         331.83
 0013 WATER - PRIMARY SCHOOL            2100003 0011 A08-02230-00MAR 03/03/21 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 006 00 000         465.15
 0014 WATER - INTERMEDIATE SCHO         2100003 0010 A08-02240-00MAR 03/03/21 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 008 00 000         380.31
 0015 ELECTRICITY - TRANS CTR           2100003 0005 A08-02250-00MAR 03/03/21 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 000 00 009         654.72
 0016 WATER - BUS GARAGE                2100003 0012 A08-02250-00MAR 03/03/21 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 000 00 009          45.59
 0017 ELECTRICITY - STADIUM             2100003 0006 A10-01450-00MAR 03/03/21 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 000 00 011         570.18
 0018 WATER - STADIUM/SPRINKLER         2100003 0013 A10-01450-00MAR 03/03/21 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 000 00 011          53.11
 0019 WATER - STADIUM/SPRINKLER         2100003 0013 A10-01452-00MAR 03/03/21 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 000 00 011           7.51
 0020 WATER - FIELDHOUSE                2100003 0014 A10-01460-00MAR 03/03/21 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 000 00 010         620.11
                                                                                                        Check total:     $37,234.11

Check: 077060 Type: W Date: 03/23/21 Vendor: COLUMBIA GAS                   Vendor#: 000078 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 GAS SERVICES - ADMN CTR           2100004 0002 FEBRUARY 2021   03/12/21 05 001 2720 453 0000 000000 000 00 001          57.21
 0002 GAS SERVICES - MS                 2100004 0003 FEBRUARY 2021   03/12/21 05 001 2720 453 0000 000000 003 00 000         916.31
 0003 GAS SERVICES - ELEM               2100004 0004 FEBRUARY 2021   03/12/21 05 001 2720 453 0000 000000 008 00 000         648.17
 0004 GAS SERVICES - FIELD HS           2100004 0005 FEBRUARY 2021   03/12/21 05 001 2720 453 0000 000000 000 00 010          53.55
 0005 GAS SERVICES - STADIUM            2100004 0006 FEBRUARY 2021   03/12/21 05 001 2720 453 0000 000000 000 00 010         382.52
 0006 GAS SERVICES - HS                 2100004 0007 FEBRUARY 2021   03/12/21 05 001 2720 453 0000 000000 002 00 000       1,120.56
                                                                                                        Check total:      $3,178.32
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Check: 077061 Type: W Date: 03/23/21 Vendor: COMDOC INC                     Vendor#: 001500 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:03/31/21 Bank:

 0001 Printer Copies - HS               2100729 0001 IN4180885       03/18/21 05 001 1130 511 0000 180000 002 16 000          56.57
 0002 Printer Copies - MS               2100729 0002 IN4180885       03/18/21 05 001 1120 511 0000 180000 003 16 000          56.57
 0003 Printer Copies - IS               2100729 0003 IN4180885       03/18/21 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 008 16 000          56.57
 0004 Printer Copies - PS               2100729 0004 IN4180885       03/18/21 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 16 000          56.57
 0005 Printer Copies - CO               2100729 0005 IN4180885       03/18/21 05 001 2510 512 0000 000000 000 00 020          56.56
                                                                                                        Check total:        $282.84

Check: 076982 Type: W Date: 03/05/21 Vendor: COYLE MECHANICAL, INC          Vendor#: 001415 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:03/31/21 Bank:

 0001 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0012 0035740         02/02/21 05 001 2720 423 0000 000000 002 00 015       1,245.00
                                                                                                        Check total:      $1,245.00

Check: 077062 Type: W Date: 03/23/21 Vendor: CRAWFORD COUNTY SHERIFF’S      Vendor#: 007511 Stat/Date:                     Bank:
                                                 OFFICE
 0001 2020/21 FINGERPRINTING-RE         2100072 0001 February 2021   03/08/21 05 001 2310 419 0000 000000 000 00 020         180.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $180.00

Check: 077063 Type: W Date: 03/23/21 Vendor: CRESTLINE EXEMPTED VILLAGE     Vendor#: 004013 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:03/31/21 Bank:
                                               SCHOOL DISTRICT
 0001 CRESTLINE INVITATIONAL4-1         2100844 0003 CrestlineInv’21 03/17/21 05 300 4547 840 900S 000000 002 00 000         150.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $150.00

Check: 914044 Type: M Date: 03/05/21 Vendor: ELAVON, INC.                   Vendor#: 900030 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 Merchant Service Fee              2100005 0001 Ladco lease,fee 03/05/21 05 300 4590 419 900S 000000 002 00 000          25.00
 0002 Lease Payment                     2100005 0002 Ladco lease,fee 03/05/21 05 001 2530 419 0000 000000 000 00 000          38.20
                                                                                                        Check total:         $63.20

Check: 076960 Type: B Date: 03/02/21 Vendor: ERIKA FUSON                    Vendor#: 001514 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:03/31/21 Bank:

 0001 Refund WashDC - Coen Fuso  210935         0001                 03/02/21 03 200 1620     9001 000000 003                325.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $325.00

Check: 076962 Type: W Date: 03/02/21 Vendor: ESC OF CENTRAL OHIO            Vendor#: 007994 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:03/31/21 Bank:

 0001 "SOS TEAM" CONTRACT FOR G         2100692 0001 0146084         02/25/21 05 467 2135 419 0000 000000 006 00 000       3,729.35
                                                                                                        Check total:      $3,729.35

Check: 077035 Type: W Date: 03/12/21 Vendor: FAST LANE LEARNING, LLC        Vendor#: 001470 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:03/31/21 Bank:

 0001 Inservice ProfessionalDev         2100604 0001 404ydboe.net    03/07/21 05 590 2213 439 9021 000000 000 00 401       3,000.00
                                                                                                        Check total:      $3,000.00

Check: 914059 Type: M Date: 03/26/21 Vendor: FLEETCOR TECHNOLOGIES, INC.    Vendor#: 900031 Stat/Date:                     Bank:
                                               dba SUPERFLEET MASTERCARD
 0001 UNLEADED FUEL FOR TRUCKS          2100871 0001 FB334BD3/11/21  03/26/21 05 001 2750 582 0000 000000 000 00 015         314.39
                                                                                                        Check total:        $314.39
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Check: 076983 Type: W Date: 03/05/21 Vendor: FOX PLUMBING & HEATING         Vendor#: 000198 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:03/31/21 Bank:
                                               INC.
 0001 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0013 202143766       02/28/21 05 001 2720 423 0000 000000 003 00 015          13.68
                                                                                                        Check total:         $13.68

Check: 077010 Type: W Date: 03/09/21 Vendor: FRIENDSOFFICE                  Vendor#: 006868 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:03/31/21 Bank:

 0001 please see attached,incid         2100793 0001 1450308-0       03/02/21 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 16 000         218.05
                                                                                                        Check total:        $218.05

Check: 077036 Type: W Date: 03/12/21 Vendor: FRIENDSOFFICE                  Vendor#: 006868 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:03/31/21 Bank:

 0001 OFFICE SUPPLIES-SUPT.             2100074 0001 1451443-0       03/05/21 05 001 2411 512 0000 000000 000 00 001          71.90
 0002 OFFICE SUPPLIES-TREAS.            2100074 0002 1451443-0       03/05/21 05 001 2510 512 0000 000000 000 00 020          71.88
 0003 OFFICE SUPPLIES-SP.ED             2100074 0003 1451443-0       03/05/21 05 001 2413 512 0000 000000 000 00 018          71.88
                                                                                                        Check total:        $215.66

Check: 077064 Type: W Date: 03/23/21 Vendor: FRIENDSOFFICE                  Vendor#: 006868 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:03/31/21 Bank:

 0001 BLANKET P.O. - TRANSPORTA         2100015 0005 1453280-0       03/11/21 05 001 2840 512 0000 000000 000 00 009         116.80
 0002 Blanket PO for Office Sup         2100157 0001 1453696-0       03/16/21 05 001 1120 511 0000 180000 003 16 000          21.94
                                                                                                        Check total:        $138.74

Check: 076984 Type: W Date: 03/05/21 Vendor: G. & L. SUPPLY COMPANY         Vendor#: 000435 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:03/31/21 Bank:

 0001 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0010 0672345         01/31/21 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044          37.21
 0002 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0010 0672406         01/31/21 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044         214.26
 0003 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0011 0673058         02/08/21 05 001 2720 423 0000 000000 000 00 001         485.13
 0004 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0010 0673059         02/08/21 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044         222.71
 0005 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0010 0673060         02/08/21 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044         446.05
 0006 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0010 0673061         02/08/21 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044         615.27
 0007 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0010 0673062         02/08/21 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044         125.02
 0008 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0010 0673208         02/09/21 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044         152.01
                                                                                                        Check total:      $2,297.66

Check: 077011 Type: W Date: 03/09/21 Vendor: G. & L. SUPPLY COMPANY         Vendor#: 000435 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:03/31/21 Bank:

 0001 MANSFIELD CHRISTIAN ALLOC         2100685 0001 0673046         02/08/21 05 507 3260 511 9021 000000 000 00 401         402.89
 0002 MANSFIELD CHRISTIAN ALLOC         2100685 0001 0673743         02/15/21 05 507 3260 511 9021 000000 000 00 401          99.48
                                                                                                        Check total:        $502.37

Check: 076963 Type: W Date: 03/02/21 Vendor: GALION CITY HEALTH DEPT.       Vendor#: 001205 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:03/31/21 Bank:

 0001 Health Services                   2100791 0001 ST JO Dec2020   12/29/20 05 401 3260 410 9020 000000 000 00 000         175.00
 0002 Health Services                   2100791 0001 ST JO Oct2020   11/05/20 05 401 3260 410 9020 000000 000 00 000          84.00
 0003 Health Services                   2100791 0001 ST JO Sept2020  10/06/20 05 401 3260 410 9020 000000 000 00 000         252.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $511.00

Check: 077037 Type: W Date: 03/12/21 Vendor: GALION CITY HEALTH DEPT.       Vendor#: 001205 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:03/31/21 Bank:
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 0001 FY21 NURSING SERVICES$42.         2100006 0001 February 2021   03/08/21 05 467 2134 413 0000 000000 000 00 040       3,333.25
                                                                                                        Check total:      $3,333.25

Check: 914035 Type: C Date: 03/05/21 Vendor: GALION CITY SCHOOLS            Vendor#: 000100 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:03/02/21 Bank:
                                               PAYROLL ACCOUNT
 0001 Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0001                          05 001 1110 111 0000 000000 006 01 205      14,793.97
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0002                          05 001 1110 111 0000 000000 006 02 205      11,533.78
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0003                          05 001 1110 111 0000 000000 006 14 205      13,492.61
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0004                          05 001 1110 111 0000 000000 008 03 205      11,024.27
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0005                          05 001 1110 111 0000 000000 008 04 205      12,698.16
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0006                          05 001 1110 111 0000 000000 008 05 205      18,673.09
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0007                          05 001 1110 111 0000 020000 006 16 205       1,013.66
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0008                          05 001 1110 111 0000 020000 008 16 205       1,013.65
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0009                          05 001 1110 111 0000 080300 006 16 205       1,404.06
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0010                          05 001 1110 111 0000 080300 008 16 205       1,404.06
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0011                          05 001 1110 111 0000 120400 006 16 205         890.39
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0012                          05 001 1110 111 0000 120400 008 16 205         890.38
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0013                          05 001 1110 111 0000 120500 008 16 205         308.21
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0014                          05 001 1110 141 0000 000000 006 00 505       3,253.82
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0015                          05 001 1110 141 0000 000000 008 00 505       1,603.94
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0016                          05 001 1120 111 0000 020000 003 00 205       1,643.77
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0017                          05 001 1120 111 0000 050156 003 07 205       5,766.89
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0018                          05 001 1120 111 0000 050156 003 08 205       5,383.35
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0019                          05 001 1120 111 0000 080300 003 00 205       3,288.93
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0020                          05 001 1120 111 0000 110000 003 06 205       2,630.04
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0021                          05 001 1120 111 0000 110000 003 07 205       2,205.38
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0022                          05 001 1120 111 0000 110000 003 08 205       2,821.81
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0023                          05 001 1120 111 0000 120400 003 00 205       1,027.37
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0024                          05 001 1120 111 0000 120500 003 00 205         924.61
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0025                          05 001 1120 111 0000 130000 003 06 205       2,424.58
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0026                          05 001 1120 111 0000 130000 003 07 205       2,945.08
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0027                          05 001 1120 111 0000 130000 003 08 205       4,903.92
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0028                          05 001 1120 111 0000 150000 003 06 205       5,766.89
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0029                          05 001 1120 111 0000 150000 003 07 205       2,945.08
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0030                          05 001 1120 111 0000 150000 003 08 205       2,980.08
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0031                          05 001 1120 111 0000 260101 003 00 205       2,532.77
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0032                          05 001 1120 111 0000 290045 003 16 205       2,945.08
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0033                          05 001 1120 112 0000 000000 003 00 204          10.00
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0034                          05 001 1120 141 0000 000000 003 00 505       1,632.74
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0035                          05 001 1130 111 0000 020000 002 16 205       2,356.08
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0036                          05 001 1130 111 0000 031700 002 16 205       7,644.38
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0037                          05 001 1130 111 0000 059999 002 16 205       7,439.85
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0038                          05 001 1130 111 0000 060000 002 16 205       4,136.81
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0039                          05 001 1130 111 0000 080300 002 16 205       1,438.31
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0040                          05 001 1130 111 0000 100000 002 16 205       1,198.58
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0041                          05 001 1130 111 0000 110000 002 16 205       9,235.04
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0042                          05 001 1130 111 0000 120400 002 16 205       1,027.36
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0043                          05 001 1130 111 0000 120500 002 16 205       1,232.83
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0044                          05 001 1130 111 0000 130000 002 16 205       4,931.31
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0045                          05 001 1130 111 0000 150000 002 16 205       2,616.35
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0046                          05 001 1130 111 0000 260101 002 16 205       2,082.12
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      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0047                          05 001 1130 112 0000 000000 002 00 204         190.00
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0048                          05 001 1130 112 0000 000000 002 00 205          20.00
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0049                          05 001 1133 111 0000 000000 002 00 000          95.88
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0050                          05 001 1231 111 0000 000000 006 00 206       2,808.12
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0051                          05 001 1236 111 0000 000000 006 00 206       4,407.08
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0052                          05 001 1237 111 0000 000000 003 00 206       3,451.93
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0053                          05 001 1237 111 0000 000000 006 00 206       2,438.27
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0054                          05 001 1237 111 0000 000000 008 00 206       7,561.35
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0055                          05 001 1241 111 0000 000000 002 16 206       2,232.77
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0056                          05 001 1245 111 0000 000000 002 00 206       2,945.08
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0057                          05 001 1246 111 0000 000000 003 00 206       2,596.54
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0058                          05 001 1247 111 0000 000000 002 00 206       9,547.65
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0059                          05 001 1247 111 0000 000000 003 00 206       6,520.28
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0060                          05 001 1280 111 0000 000000 006 13 230       6,432.03
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0061                          05 001 1280 141 0000 000000 006 13 000       1,800.89
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0062                          05 001 2120 111 0000 000000 002 00 202       5,059.96
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0063                          05 001 2120 111 0000 000000 003 00 202       2,157.73
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0064                          05 001 2120 141 0000 000000 002 00 000       1,115.02
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0065                          05 001 2150 111 0000 000000 000 00 326       5,643.62
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0066                          05 001 2170 141 0000 000000 002 00 502         546.97
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0067                          05 001 2173 111 0000 000000 006 00 299       2,607.81
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0068                          05 001 2173 111 0000 000000 008 00 299       2,740.69
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0069                          05 001 2190 142 0000 000000 099 00 000         375.00
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0070                          05 001 2211 111 0000 000000 000 00 101       3,654.23
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0071                          05 001 2222 141 0000 000000 002 00 203         743.83
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0072                          05 001 2222 141 0000 000000 003 00 203         863.45
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0073                          05 001 2222 141 0000 000000 006 00 203         937.44
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0074                          05 001 2222 141 0000 000000 008 00 203         863.45
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0075                          05 001 2290 141 0000 000000 000 00 000       5,494.46
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0076                          05 001 2411 111 0000 000000 001 00 109       4,423.08
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0077                          05 001 2411 141 0000 000000 001 00 502       2,141.36
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0078                          05 001 2413 141 0000 000000 000 00 000       1,482.50
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0079                          05 001 2416 111 0000 000000 000 00 000       3,713.62
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0080                          05 001 2421 111 0000 000000 002 00 108       6,383.23
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0081                          05 001 2421 111 0000 000000 003 00 108       6,368.11
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0082                          05 001 2421 111 0000 000000 006 00 108       3,333.35
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0083                          05 001 2421 111 0000 000000 008 00 108       3,315.15
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0084                          05 001 2421 141 0000 000000 002 00 502       1,089.79
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0085                          05 001 2421 141 0000 000000 003 00 502       1,320.00
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0086                          05 001 2421 141 0000 000000 006 00 502       1,261.56
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0087                          05 001 2421 141 0000 000000 008 00 502       1,214.71
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0088                          05 001 2421 142 0000 000000 000 00 502         137.50
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0089                          05 001 2510 141 0000 000000 001 00 112       3,480.77
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0090                          05 001 2540 141 0000 000000 001 00 501       1,664.31
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0091                          05 001 2550 141 0000 000000 001 00 501       1,636.35
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0092                          05 001 2700 141 0000 000000 015 00 603       5,170.96
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0093                          05 001 2720 141 0000 000000 002 00 902       5,004.78
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0094                          05 001 2720 141 0000 000000 003 00 902       2,644.86
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0095                          05 001 2720 141 0000 000000 006 00 902       2,610.47
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0096                          05 001 2720 141 0000 000000 008 00 902       1,359.37
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0097                          05 001 2720 142 0000 000000 000 00 902          88.00
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      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0098                          05 001 2810 141 0000 000000 000 00 000       1,744.62
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100809 0099                          05 001 2810 141 0000 000000 000 00 502         329.58
 0002 Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100810 0001                          05 001 2821 141 0000 000000 000 00 000       2,248.41
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100810 0002                          05 001 2829 141 0000 000000 000 00 009       6,340.63
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100810 0003                          05 001 2829 141 0000 000000 000 00 100       1,425.18
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100810 0004                          05 001 2829 142 0000 000000 000 00 009         187.50
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100810 0005                          05 001 2829 142 0000 000000 000 00 100         427.50
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100810 0006                          05 001 2840 141 0000 000000 000 00 009       1,434.40
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100810 0007                          05 001 2990 141 0000 000000 006 00 000         162.50
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100810 0008                          05 001 4137 113 0000 000000 002 00 207         246.58
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100810 0009                          05 001 4141 113 0000 000000 000 00 207         123.27
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100810 0010                          05 001 4590 111 0000 000000 000 00 207       3,127.54
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100810 0011                          05 001 4590 113 0000 000000 000 00 207       2,027.25
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100810 0012                          05 001 4610 113 0000 000000 002 00 207         123.30
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100810 0013                          05 001 4660 113 0000 000000 008 00 207          44.19
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100810 0014                          05 001 4670 113 0000 000000 002 00 207         246.54
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100810 0015                          05 001 4680 113 0000 000000 002 00 207         191.77
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100810 0016                          05 001 4680 113 0000 000000 003 00 207          61.65
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100810 0017                          05 006 3110 141 0000 000000 002 00 307         563.60
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100810 0018                          05 006 3110 141 0000 000000 003 00 307         563.62
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100810 0019                          05 006 3110 141 0000 000000 006 00 307         563.62
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100810 0020                          05 006 3110 141 0000 000000 008 00 307         563.62
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100810 0021                          05 006 3120 141 0000 000000 002 00 904       2,229.80
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100810 0022                          05 006 3120 141 0000 000000 003 00 904       2,734.33
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100810 0023                          05 006 3120 141 0000 000000 006 00 904       2,734.89
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100810 0024                          05 006 3120 141 0000 000000 008 00 904       1,467.78
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100810 0025                          05 019 2411 139 9114 000000 001 00 000         210.00
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100810 0026                          05 022 4512 142 9014 000000 000 00 000         200.00
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100810 0027                          05 300 4512 112 900S 000000 002 00 000          40.00
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100810 0028                          05 300 4512 142 900S 000000 002 00 000       1,350.00
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100810 0029                          05 300 4528 142 900S 000000 002 00 000         240.00
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100810 0030                          05 300 4532 112 900S 000000 002 00 000          60.00
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100810 0031                          05 300 4532 142 900S 000000 002 00 000       1,240.00
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100810 0032                          05 467 2140 111 0000 000000 000 00 318       2,524.85
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100810 0033                          05 516 1230 111 9021 000000 006 00 000       2,465.65
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100810 0034                          05 516 1230 111 9021 000000 008 00 000       3,561.50
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100810 0035                          05 516 1230 141 9021 000000 008 00 000         933.23
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100810 0036                          05 516 1240 111 9021 000000 003 00 000       2,082.12
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100810 0037                          05 572 1270 111 9021 000000 003 00 000       2,945.08
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100810 0038                          05 572 1270 111 9021 000000 006 00 000       5,925.16
      Payroll - pay date 03/05/         2100810 0039                          05 572 1270 111 9021 000000 008 00 000       5,890.16
                                                                                                        Check total:    $401,392.22

Check: 914039 Type: M Date: 03/02/21 Vendor: GALION CITY SCHOOLS            Vendor#: 900016 Stat/Date:                     Bank:
                                               PAYROLL ACCOUNT
 0001 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100805 0001 Medicare030521  03/02/21 05 001 1110 249 0000 000000 006 00 000         587.74
 0002 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100805 0002 Medicare030521  03/02/21 05 001 1110 249 0000 000000 008 00 000         630.94
 0003 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100805 0003 Medicare030521  03/02/21 05 001 1110 259 0000 000000 006 00 000          44.77
 0004 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100805 0004 Medicare030521  03/02/21 05 001 1110 259 0000 000000 008 00 000          10.74
 0005 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100805 0005 Medicare030521  03/02/21 05 001 1120 249 0000 000000 003 00 000         729.79
 0006 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100805 0006 Medicare030521  03/02/21 05 001 1120 259 0000 000000 003 00 000          21.30
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 0007 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100805 0007 Medicare030521  03/02/21 05 001 1130 249 0000 000000 002 00 000         634.39
 0008 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100805 0008 Medicare030521  03/02/21 05 001 1231 249 0000 000000 006 00 000          40.68
 0009 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100805 0009 Medicare030521  03/02/21 05 001 1236 249 0000 000000 006 00 000          61.65
 0010 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100805 0010 Medicare030521  03/02/21 05 001 1237 249 0000 000000 003 00 000          46.56
 0011 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100805 0011 Medicare030521  03/02/21 05 001 1237 249 0000 000000 006 00 000          32.61
 0012 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100805 0012 Medicare030521  03/02/21 05 001 1237 249 0000 000000 008 00 000         104.33
 0013 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100805 0013 Medicare030521  03/02/21 05 001 1241 249 0000 000000 002 00 000          29.72
 0014 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100805 0014 Medicare030521  03/02/21 05 001 1245 249 0000 000000 002 00 000          40.05
 0015 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100805 0015 Medicare030521  03/02/21 05 001 1246 249 0000 000000 003 00 000          35.73
 0016 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100805 0016 Medicare030521  03/02/21 05 001 1247 249 0000 000000 002 00 000         134.25
 0017 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100805 0017 Medicare030521  03/02/21 05 001 1247 249 0000 000000 003 00 000          85.61
 0018 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100805 0018 Medicare030521  03/02/21 05 001 1280 249 0000 000000 006 00 000          87.12
 0019 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100805 0019 Medicare030521  03/02/21 05 001 1280 259 0000 000000 006 00 000          21.49
 0020 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100805 0020 Medicare030521  03/02/21 05 001 2120 249 0000 000000 002 00 000          72.00
 0021 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100805 0021 Medicare030521  03/02/21 05 001 2120 249 0000 000000 003 00 000          30.01
 0022 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100805 0022 Medicare030521  03/02/21 05 001 2120 259 0000 000000 002 00 000          13.86
 0023 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100805 0023 Medicare030521  03/02/21 05 001 2150 249 0000 000000 000 00 000          78.49
 0024 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100805 0024 Medicare030521  03/02/21 05 001 2170 259 0000 000000 002 00 000           6.77
 0025 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100805 0025 Medicare030521  03/02/21 05 001 2173 249 0000 000000 006 00 000          35.16
 0026 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100805 0026 Medicare030521  03/02/21 05 001 2173 249 0000 000000 008 00 000          39.74
 0027 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100805 0027 Medicare030521  03/02/21 05 001 2190 259 0000 000000 099 00 000           5.44
 0028 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100805 0028 Medicare030521  03/02/21 05 001 2211 249 0000 000000 000 00 000          50.20
 0029 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100805 0029 Medicare030521  03/02/21 05 001 2222 259 0000 000000 002 00 000          10.07
 0030 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100805 0030 Medicare030521  03/02/21 05 001 2222 259 0000 000000 003 00 000          10.29
 0031 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100805 0031 Medicare030521  03/02/21 05 001 2222 259 0000 000000 006 00 000          11.68
 0032 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100805 0032 Medicare030521  03/02/21 05 001 2222 259 0000 000000 008 00 000          12.52
 0033 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100805 0033 Medicare030521  03/02/21 05 001 2290 259 0000 000000 000 00 000          77.76
 0034 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100805 0034 Medicare030521  03/02/21 05 001 2411 249 0000 000000 001 00 000          62.39
 0035 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100805 0035 Medicare030521  03/02/21 05 001 2411 259 0000 000000 001 00 000          26.92
 0036 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100805 0036 Medicare030521  03/02/21 05 001 2413 259 0000 000000 000 00 000          20.89
 0037 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100805 0037 Medicare030521  03/02/21 05 001 2416 249 0000 000000 000 00 000          51.93
 0038 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100805 0038 Medicare030521  03/02/21 05 001 2421 249 0000 000000 002 00 000          90.57
 0039 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100805 0039 Medicare030521  03/02/21 05 001 2421 249 0000 000000 003 00 000          87.18
 0040 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100805 0040 Medicare030521  03/02/21 05 001 2421 249 0000 000000 006 00 000          45.68
 0041 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100805 0041 Medicare030521  03/02/21 05 001 2421 249 0000 000000 008 00 000          45.42
 0042 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100805 0042 Medicare030521  03/02/21 05 001 2421 259 0000 000000 000 00 000           2.00
 0043 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100805 0043 Medicare030521  03/02/21 05 001 2421 259 0000 000000 002 00 000          15.07
 0044 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100805 0044 Medicare030521  03/02/21 05 001 2421 259 0000 000000 003 00 000          17.47
 0045 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100805 0045 Medicare030521  03/02/21 05 001 2421 259 0000 000000 006 00 000          16.02
 0046 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100805 0046 Medicare030521  03/02/21 05 001 2510 259 0000 000000 001 00 000          48.52
 0047 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100805 0047 Medicare030521  03/02/21 05 001 2540 259 0000 000000 001 00 000          23.31
 0048 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100805 0048 Medicare030521  03/02/21 05 001 2550 259 0000 000000 001 00 000          22.99
 0049 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100805 0049 Medicare030521  03/02/21 05 001 2700 259 0000 000000 015 00 000          68.68
 0050 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100805 0050 Medicare030521  03/02/21 05 001 2720 259 0000 000000 000 00 000           1.28
 0051 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100805 0051 Medicare030521  03/02/21 05 001 2720 259 0000 000000 002 00 000          70.13
 0052 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100805 0052 Medicare030521  03/02/21 05 001 2720 259 0000 000000 003 00 000          36.58
 0053 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100805 0053 Medicare030521  03/02/21 05 001 2720 259 0000 000000 006 00 000          36.45
 0054 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100805 0054 Medicare030521  03/02/21 05 001 2720 259 0000 000000 008 00 000          19.62
 0055 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100805 0055 Medicare030521  03/02/21 05 001 2810 259 0000 000000 000 00 000          26.75
 0056 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100805 0056 Medicare030521  03/02/21 05 001 2821 259 0000 000000 000 00 000          30.73
 0057 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100805 0057 Medicare030521  03/02/21 05 001 2829 259 0000 000000 000 00 000         112.57
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 0058 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100805 0058 Medicare030521  03/02/21 05 001 2840 259 0000 000000 000 00 000          20.06
 0059 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100805 0059 Medicare030521  03/02/21 05 001 2990 259 0000 000000 006 00 000           2.36
 0060 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100805 0060 Medicare030521  03/02/21 05 001 4137 249 0000 000000 002 00 000           3.31
 0061 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100805 0061 Medicare030521  03/02/21 05 001 4141 249 0000 000000 000 00 000           1.79
 0062 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100805 0062 Medicare030521  03/02/21 05 001 4590 249 0000 000000 000 00 000          73.56
 0063 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100805 0063 Medicare030521  03/02/21 05 001 4610 249 0000 000000 002 00 000           1.75
 0064 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100805 0064 Medicare030521  03/02/21 05 001 4660 249 0000 000000 008 00 000           0.64
 0065 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100805 0065 Medicare030521  03/02/21 05 001 4670 249 0000 000000 002 00 000           3.37
 0066 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100805 0066 Medicare030521  03/02/21 05 001 4680 249 0000 000000 002 00 000           2.71
 0067 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100805 0067 Medicare030521  03/02/21 05 001 4680 259 0000 000000 003 00 000           0.83
 0068 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100805 0068 Medicare030521  03/02/21 05 006 3110 259 0000 000000 002 00 000           7.51